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NEMHA

2025 - 2026

V(

Registration

Opens: August 22" at 12pm.




REGISTRATIONRINEORMATION

Registration Dates

e Registration for 2025/26 season and Sweat Camps opens at 12pm on August 13,
2025.

e Registration for All-Star Tryouts opens at 12pm on August 20, 2025

e Registration for Extra Programming will be announced at a later date.

Registration Process

e Only residents of Torbay, Flatrock, Pouch Cove, Bauline, St.Philips, Portugal Cove,
Logy Bay, Outer Cove and Middle Cove can register with NEMHA.

e Please ensure that you add Proof of Age for your player in your Spordle Account.

e Players that are participating in tryouts for AAA/AA programs should only register
with North East after they have been released from those programs.

Payment Methods

e |fregistering online the only method of payment is credit card.
e |f you require an alternative payment method please contact the North East Office.

Payment Options

e Paymentin full.
e Paymentin four equal installments as follows:
o |nstallment one paid upon registration
o Remaining three installments paid monthly on the 15" of each month
(September, October, November)
e Family discount available to those registering more than three(3) children. Please
contact the NEMHA Office for details.

NEMHA partners with organizations that provide financial assistance to eligible families.
Please refer to the NEMHA and HockeyNL websites for more information and application
details.

Questions: Email office@northeasteagles.ca



YEAR OF BIRTH

2021

2019-2020

2017-2018

2015-2016

2013-2014

2011-2012

2008, 2009, 2010

MINORRRYEEMALE

AGE OF DEC 31, 2025

5-6

7-8

9-10

1112

13-14

15, 16, 17

HOGKEYADIVISIONS

AGE DIVISION

LEARN TO SKATE (LTS)

U7 MINOR

U9 MINOR | U9 FEMALE

U1l MINOR | U1l FEMALE

U13 MINOR | U13 FEMALE

U15 MINOR | U15 FEMALE

U18 MINOR | U18 FEMALE

Questions: Email office@northeasteagles.ca



CEARNRTORSKATEYAUTRARUS

Division Fee Ice Allocation
Learn to Skate - Fall Program $190 10 Hours
Learn to Skate - Winter Program $190 10 Hours
u7 $540 40 Hours
u9 $650 40 Hours

Key Points
e Learn to Skate Fall program will start in early October.
e Registration for Learn to Skate Winter Program will open in November.

e |earn to Skate participants can transition to the U7 or U9 programs if approved
by the Technical Director.

@)
hsanntlhuny

%‘
&

*y’vﬁ »90’154 j_f r }

,ﬁﬂ s
,a%

7 '”.
WAL

Questions: Email Stephanie at
learntoskatedirector@northeasteagles.ca



D1 = WS

Division
Uull

Ul3

Ulb5

uls8

Key Points

MINCRES

Fee
$830

$830

$830

$770

HOUSEIEAGUE

Ice Allocation
20 practice hours + games

20 practice hours + games

20 practice hours + games

10 Intrasquad Games +
MCHL games

e All North East Minor teams in the U11-U18 divisions play in the Metro Club
Hockey League (MCHL). www.mchl.ca

e On average teams will play 20 regular season MCHL games with 10 Home and 10

Away.

e Season ending tournaments are held to determine MCHL champions.

Questions: Email houseleaguedirector@northeasteagles.ca



AMISSTARIEROGRAMMING

Eligibility
e Registration in NEMHA Minor Hockey program is mandatory prior to registering for
NEMHA All Star tryouts.

e Players that are participating in tryouts for AAA/AA programs should only register
with North East after they have been released from those programs.

e All Star teams are provided Eagles jerseys and socks. Jerseys must be returned at
the end of season.

Minor Female
U1l- U15 Tryout Fees $100 $75
U18 Tryout Fees $75 N/A

Questions: Email Brett at
allstardirector@northeasteagles.ca



D = U

Division

Ul1A/B

uliicC

U13A/UI5A

Ul3B/15B

U13C/ui1sC

u1s8

Key Points

Base Fee

$830

$830

$830

$830

$830

$770*

All Star Fee

$430

$270

$600

$430

$270

$250

MINORERATIRSTAR

Ice Allocation

30 practice hours
+ games

20 practice hours
+ games

30 practice hours
+

1.5 hour games

30 practice hours
+ games

20 practice hours
+ games

See House League
+ 6 hours

e All North East Minor teams in the U11-U15 divisions play in the Don Johnson

Hockey League (DJHL). www.djhl.ca.

e DJHL seasons average 20 - 24 regular season games plus playoffs.

e U18 does not participate in DJHL but does play exhibition games/tournaments

and attend Provincials.



UV GREEMALE

Division Base Fee All Star Fee Ice Allocation

30 practice hours +

games
2 ice h +
ullcC $830 _ 0 practice hours
games
30 practice hours +
1.5 hour games
2 ice h +
U13B/15B $830 _ 0 practice hours
games
1 tice h +
ui1s $725 _ 0 practice hours
games
Key Points

e All North East Female teams in the U11-U18 divisions play in the Girls
MetroHockey League (GMHL). www.gmhockey.ca.

e GMHL seasons average 18 - 24 regular season games plus playoffs.

Questions - Email: femalehockeydirector@northeasteagles.ca



ADDIMIONATRRROGRAMMING

Program Price Tentative Start
£ Date
Jiheas b $125 September 3

4 x 1 hour sessions

Fall - Extra Skate
Programming $180 November 6
6 x 1 hour sessions

*Goalie Sessions $0 November 6

Fall - Female Extra
Skate
Programming
6 x 1 hour sessions

$180 November 8

Winter - Extra
Skate
Programming
8 x 1 hour sessions

$240 January 15

Winter - Female
Extra Skate
Programming
8 x 1 hour sessions

$240 January 15

Space in additional programming is limited and is based on first come first serve.



